San Diego Brain Injury Foundation BRAIN INJURY SYMPOSIUM

Be a Part of the <u>Inaugural</u> Brain Injury Symposium!

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2024

The SDBIF Brain Injury Symposium is a guiding light to help brain injury survivors, their family and friends, and professionals learn about how each one of us plays a pivotal role in navigating the reintegration journey after brain injury. Please consider supporting this effort by selecting a sponsorship level below.

PLATINUM SPONSOR

\$5,000 (1 available)

- Exclusive presenting sponsor of the event with company logo/name incorporated into the Symposium logo
- Event/company logo lockup featured on all marketing materials prior to & throughout the event, including: email blasts, press releases, social media posts, ads, etc.
- Logo on the Entry Photo Step-N-Repeat & Speaker Stage Backdrop
- Top placement of your logo on:
 - » SDBIF website homepage slider
 - » SDBIF Event page (with link)
 - » Symposium registration page
 - » SDBIF Facebook page & event banner

- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Company-specific social media post (with link) on SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- Event logo lockup on all signage & collateral pieces* produced for the event (*dependent on collateral sponsorship)
- Company mentions by emcee at the event
- Full-page ad in SDBIF's Q3 Newsletter
- Five (5) complimentary registrations (\$250 value)
- Complimentary exhibitor space (\$250 value)

GOLD SPONSOR

\$2,500

- · Logo on the Entry Photo Step-N-Repeat
- Logo on sponsor banner at the event
- Secondary placement of your logo on:
 - » SDBIF Event page (with link)
- » Symposium registration page
- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Company-specific social media post (with link) on SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- Company mentions by emcee at the event
- Half-page ad in SDBIF's Q3 Newsletter
- Three (3) complimentary registrations (\$150 value)
- Complimentary exhibitor space (\$250 value)

SILVER SPONSOR

\$1.000

- Logo on the Entry Photo Step-N-Repeat
- Logo on sponsor banner at the event
- Tertiary placement of your logo on:
 - » SDBIF Event page (with link)
 - » Symposium registration page

- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Company-specific social media post (with link) on SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- One (1) complimentary registration (**\$50 value**)
- Complimentary exhibitor space (\$250 value)

NOTEBOOK SPONSOR*

\$1.500 (1 available)

- Logo printed on 100, 8"x10" notebooks for attendees
- Logo on sponsor banner at the event
- Tertiary placement of your logo on:
 - » SDBIF Event page (with link)
 - » Symposium registration page

- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Company-specific social media post (with link) on SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- One (1) complimentary registration (\$50 value)
- Complimentary exhibitor space (\$250 value)

LUNCH SPONSOR*

\$1.500 (1 available)

- Logo placement on 2x3' signs around the lunch area
- Logo on sponsor banner at the event
- Tertiary placement of your logo on:
 - » SDBIF Event page (with link)
 - » Symposium registration page

- Special email blast about sponsors and exhibitors
- Company-specific social media post (with link) on SDBIF Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn pages
- Company mention by emcee before and after lunch
- One (1) complimentary registration (\$50 value)
- Complimentary exhibitor space (\$250 value)

San Diego
Brain Injury Foundation

BRAIN INJURY
SYMPOSIUM
2024

Be a Part of the <u>Inaugural</u> Brain Injury Symposium!

SATURDAY, JULY 13, 2024

If you have questions, or want more information, please contact SDBIF at info@sdbif.org or (619)294-6541.

If you are ready to choose a sponsorship, please fill out the form below and mail it in with a check, or scan the QR code to submit it online.

EVENT & COLLATERAL SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS			
DIAMOND SPONSOR	\$5,000	NOTEBOOK SPONS	OR \$1,500
GOLD SPONSOR	\$2,500	LUNCH SPONSOR	\$1,500
SILVER SPONSOR	\$1,000		
SPONSOR INFORMATION			
(as it should appear on promotional materials)			
Contact Name & Title			
Address		_ City State _	Zip
Phone	Email		
Facebook @	Instagram @	LinkedIn @	
I would like to receive communica	tions from SDBIF	I would like to receive the SDBIF	Quarterly Newsletter
PAYMENT INFORMATION			
I/we will mail this form and a CHECK made out to:		I/we will fill out and submit this form ONLINE.	
The San Diego Brain Injury Foundation P.O. Box 84601, San Diego, CA 92138		Scan this QR code to go to the online form	



Please send a completed commitment form and your payment to: The San Diego Brain Injury Foundation, P.O. Box 84601, San Diego, CA 92138

